HOME ABOUT ST CONTACTS PRESS LOGIN
STT5PF20V P-CHANNEL 20V - 0.065Ohm - 5A - SOT23-6L - 2.5-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
NRND
Home  » Analog, MEMS, Power » Transistors  » Power MOSFETs  » P-Channel (-20V to -500V)  » STT5PF20V
Description
This Power MOSFET is the latest development of STMicroelectronics unique Single Feature Size strip-based process. The resulting transistor
shows extremely high packing density for low on-resistance.
DATASHEET
Key Features
TYPICAL RDS(on) = 0.065Ω (@4.5V) •
TYPICAL RDS(on) = 0.085Ω (@2.5V) •
ULTRA LOW THRESHOLD GATE DRIVE (2.5V) •
STANDARD OUTLINE FOR EASY AUTOMATED SURFACE MOUNT ASSEMBLY •
Circuit Diagram
All rights reserved ©2011 STMicroelectronics | Terms of use | Privacy Policy| Careers at ST
Page 1 of 1STT5PF20V - STMicroelectronics
1/19/2011http://www.st.com/internet/analog/product/67492.jsp